FiberWire®
High-Strength Orthopedic Sutures
Table of Contents  I  03
Table of Contents
FiberWire® Suture......................................................................................  04
SutureTape..................................................................................................  05
FiberWire® and TigerWire® Sutures.......................................................  06
FiberTape® Suture......................................................................................  07

loop, 50.8 cm
White / blue Straight 76 mm, straight
14  I  Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information  I  15
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SutureTape
Product Description Item Number
SutureTape, white / blue, 1.7 mm, 96.5 cm long, with conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7511
SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, 102 cm long, with tapered ends and tapered needle, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7500
SutureTape, X-pattern, 1 white / blue, 1 white / black, 1.3 mm, 102 cm long AR-7501
SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, 102 cm long, with reverse cutting needle, 36.6 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7502
SutureTape, blue / dark blue, 1.3 mm, 102 cm long, with tapered needle, 36.6 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7506
SutureTape, black / white, 1.3 mm, 102 cm long, with tapered needle, 36.6 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7506T
SutureTape, white / blue, braided polyblend suture, 0.9 mm, 96.5 cm long AR-7521
SutureTape, white / blue, 0.9 mm, 96.5 cm long, with straight needle AR-7547T
SutureTape, white / blue, 0.9 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2 half-curved tapered needles, 36.6 mm AR-7571-02
SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2 straight diamond point needles, 64.8 mm AR-7546-02
SutureTape, black / white, 1.3 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2 straight diamond point needles, 64.8 mm AR-7546TT-02
SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2 half-curved tapered needles, 26.5 mm
AR-7505,
AR-7505-1
SutureTape, black / white, 1.3 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2  half-curved tapered needles, 26.5 mm AR-7505TT-02
SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2 half-curved tapered needles, 36.6 mm AR-7531-02
SutureTape, white / blue, 0.9 mm, 96.5 cm long, with 2 half-curved tapered needles, 22.2 mm AR-7570-02
FiberWire® and TigerWire® Sutures
Product Description Item Number
#5 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm AR-7210
#5 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7211
#5 FiberWire® suture, 1 blue, 1 white, 1 white / black, 96.5 cm, with conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7212
#5 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with conventional cutting needle, 48 mm, 1/2 circle, and tapered needle, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7213
#5 FiberWire® suture, white, 96.5 cm AR-7215
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with tapered needle, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7200
#2 FiberWire® suture, 1 blue, 1 white / black, 96.5 cm AR-7201
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with reverse cutting needle, 36.6 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7202
#2 TigerWire® suture, white / black, 96.5 cm AR-7203
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with 2 tapered needles, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7205
#2 TigerWire® suture, white / black, 96.5 cm, with 2 tapered needles, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7205T
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with  tapered needle, 36.6 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7206
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with 2 needles for NeedlePunch® suture passer AR-7207
#2 FiberWire® suture, 1 blue, 1 white / black, 96.5 cm, with tapered needle, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7208
#2 FiberWire® suture, 3 blue, 1 white, 1 white / black, 96.5 cm, with tapered needle, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7214
#2 FiberWire® suture, 1 blue, 1 white / black, 96.5 cm, with reverse cutting needle, 36.6 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7217
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm AR-7233
#2 FiberWire® suture, 1 white, 1 blue / black, 96.5 cm AR-7240
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with straight diamond point needle AR-7246
#2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with 2 straight diamond point needles AR-7246-02
#1 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm AR-7216
16  I  Ordering Information
FiberWire® and TigerWire® Sutures (Cont)
Product Description Item Number
0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with tapered needle, 22.2 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7250
0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, with diamond point needle, 22.2 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7251
0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm, AR-7254
0 FiberWire® suture, white, 96.5 cm AR-7255
2-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with tapered needle, 17.9 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7220
2-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 96.5 cm AR-7221
2-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with tapered needle, 26.5 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7242
3-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with diamond point needle, 26.2 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7225
3-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with tapered needle, 15 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7227-01
3-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with reverse cutting needle, 16.3 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7227-02
4-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with diamond point needle, 18.7 mm 3/8 circle AR-7228
4-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with tapered needle, 12.3 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7230-01
4-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 46 cm, with reverse cutting needle, 11.9 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7230-02
4-0 FiberWire® suture, white, 46 cm, with tapered point needle, 12.7 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7248
SutureTape loop, white / blue, 51 cm, with straight needle, 0.9 mm AR-7524
SutureTape loop, white / blue, 51 cm, with half-curved tapered needle, 0.9 mm AR-7524C
FiberTape® and TigerTape™ Sutures
Product Description Item Number
FiberTape® suture, blue, 2 mm, 137 cm long, each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture AR-7237
FiberTape® suture, blue, 2 mm, 18 cm working length, 76 cm overall, each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture AR-7237-7
FiberTape® suture, blue, 2 mm, 43 cm working length, 86 cm overall, each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture, with tapered needle,
26.5 mm, 1/2 circle
AR-7237-17N
TigerTape™ suture, white / black, 2 mm, 18 cm working length, 76 cm overall, each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture AR-7237-7T
FiberTape® loop, blue, 2 mm, 20 cm, each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture AR-7275
TigerTape™ loop, white / black, 2 mm, 20 cm tapered to #2 TigerWire® suture, each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture AR-7275T
FiberTape® suture, blue, 1.7 mm, 91 cm, each end tapered to 0 FiberWire® suture AR-7273
TigerTape™ suture, white / black, 1.7 mm, 91 cm, each end tapered to 0 FiberWire® suture AR-7273T
FiberTape® suture, blue, 1.7 mm, 20 cm working length, 76 cm overall, each end tapered to 0 FiberWire® suture AR-7273-8
TigerTape™ suture, white / black, 1.7 mm, 20 cm working length, 76 cm overall, each end tapered to 0 FiberWire® suture AR-7273-8T
FiberTape® suture, blue, 1.7 mm, 43 cm working length, 86 cm overall, each end tapered to 0 FiberWire®, with tapered needle,
36.6 mm, 1/2 circle
AR-7273-17N
TigerTape suture, white / black, 1.7 mm, 43 cm working length, 86 cm overall, each end tapered to 0 FiberWire®, with tapered needle,
36.6 mm, 1/2 circle
AR-7273-17TN
LabralTape™ Sutures
Product Description Item Number
LabralTape™ suture, white, 1.5 mm, 91 cm long AR-7276
LabralTape™ suture, white / black, 1.5 mm, 91 cm long AR-7276T
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information  I  17
FiberStick™ and TigerStick® Sutures
Product Description Item Number
FiberStick™ suture, #2 FiberWire® suture, blue, 127 cm, one end stiffened, 30.5 cm, qty. 5 AR-7209
TigerStick® suture, #2 TigerWire® suture, white / black, 127 cm, one end stiffened, 30.5 cm, qty. 5 AR-7209T
2-0 FiberStick™ suture, 2-0 FiberWire® suture, blue, 127 cm, one end stiffened, 30.5 cm AR-7222
FiberLink™ and TigerLink™ Sutures
Product Description Item Number
FiberLink Plus™ SutureTape, white / blue, 1.7 mm, with loop AR-7538
TigerLink Plus™ SutureTape, white / black, 1.7 mm, with loop AR-7538T
FiberLink™ SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, with loop AR-7535
TigerLink™ SutureTape, white / black, 1.3 mm, with loop AR-7535T
FiberLink™ SutureTape, white / blue, 0.9 mm, with loop AR-7559
TigerLink™ SutureTape, white / black, 0.9 mm, with loop AR-7559T
#2 FiberLink™ suture, blue, with closed loop, 66 cm AR-7235
#2 TigerLink™ suture, white / black, with closed loop, 66 cm AR-7235T
0 FiberLink™, FiberWire® sutures, blue, with closed loop at one end, 38 mm AR-7258
0 TigerLink™, TigerWire® sutures, white / black, with closed loop at one end, 38 mm AR-7258T
FiberLoop® and TigerLoop™ Sutures
Product Description Item Number
FiberLoop with FiberTag™ suture, with straight needle AR-7264
FiberLoop with FiberTag™ suture, with swaged straight needle AR-7266
FiberLoop® SutureTape, white / blue, 1.3 mm, 51 cm loop, with straight needle, 76 mm AR-7534
TigerLoop™ SutureTape, white / black, 1.3 mm, 51 cm loop, with straight needle, 76 mm AR-7534T
#2 FiberLoop® suture, blue, 51 cm, with straight needle AR-7234
#2 FiberLoop® suture, white, braided polyblend, looped, 51 cm working length, with straight needle AR-7234-01
#2 FiberLoop® suture, blue, braided polyblend, looped, 51 cm working length, with curved needle AR-7234C
#2 TigerLoop™ suture, white / green, braided polyblend, looped, with 51 cm working length, with straight needle AR-7234T
#2 FiberLoop® suture, with swaged straight needle AR-7284
#0 FiberLoop® suture, blue, braided polyblend, looped, 51 cm working length, with straight needle AR-7253
#0 TigerLoop™ suture, white / green, braided polyblend, looped, 51 cm working length, with straight needle AR-7253T
2-0 FiberLoop® suture, blue, 76 cm, with diamond point needle, 48 mm, 1/2 circle AR-7232-01
2-0 FiberLoop® suture, blue, 61 cm, with diamond point needle, 26.2 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7232-02
2-0 FiberLoop® suture, blue, 33 cm, with straight diamond point needle, 64.8 mm AR-7232-03
2-0 FiberLoop® suture, 35.5 cm loop, with tapered needle, 17.9 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7232-05
4-0 FiberLoop® suture, blue, 15.3 cm, with tapered needle, 17.9 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7229-12
4-0 FiberLoop® suture, blue, 25.4 cm, with tapered needle, 17.9 mm, 3/8 circle AR-7229-20
0.9 mm SutureTape loop, white / blue, 50.8 cm, with straight needle AR-7524
0.9 mm SutureTape loop, white / blue, 50.8 cm, with half-curved tapered needle AR-7524C
Ordering Information
18  I  Ordering Information
Meniscal Repair Needles
Product Description Item Number
0.9 mm SutureTape meniscal repair needles AR-7523
2-0 FiberWire® meniscal repair needles AR-7223
2-0 FiberWire® meniscal repair needles, small AR-7223SM
FiberSnare® Suture
Product Description Item Number
FiberSnare® suture, #2 FiberWire® suture, green, 66 cm, stiffened, with closed loop, 1.3 cm AR-7209SN
FiberSnare®, blue / white stripes, with loop, 5.1 cm AR-7209SNL
FiberSnare®, black / white, with loop, 5.1 cm AR-7209SNT
Ordering Information
References  I  19
References
1.	 Lo IK, Burkhart SS, Athanasiou K. Abrasion resistance of two types of nonabsorbable braided suture. Arthroscopy. 2004;20(4):407-413. doi:10.1016/j.arthro.2004.01.022